
PROJECT:

ORIGINAL BUILDING
ADDITION 1
ADDITION 2
ADDITION 3
ADDITION 4
ADDITION 5
ADDITION 6
ADDITION 7
ADDITION 8
ADDITION 9
ADDITION 10

TOTALS

NEW GROSS SQUARE FEET

6,5501960 6,550

7,968 7,968

1989

64,160

0

56,162

Laytonsville Elementary School

YEAR 
OCCUPIED

EXISTING 
SQUARE FEET

PROPOSED SQUARE FEET
NEW 

CONSTRUCTION MODERNIZATION DEMOLITION
EXISTING TO 

REMAIN

1951 13,655 12,863 792 0
1955 5,472 5,472 0

0
1961 7,755 7,755 0

0
1971 14,762 14,762 0
1965

0
0

8,790

0
0

8,790 55,370 792 0
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