PROJECT:

Laytonsville Elementary School

ĺ				PROPOSED SQUARE FEET			
	YE	AR	EXISTING	NEW			EXISTING TO
	OCCUPIED		SQUARE FEET	CONSTRUCTION	MODERNIZATION	DEMOLITION	REMAIN
ORIGINAL BUILDING		1951	13,655		12,863	792	0
ADDITION 1		1955	5,472		5,472		0
ADDITION 2		1960	6,550		6,550		0
ADDITION 3		1961	7,755		7,755		0
ADDITION 4		1965	7,968		7,968		0
ADDITION 5		1971	14,762		14,762		0
ADDITION 6		1989		8,790			0
ADDITION 7							0
ADDITION 8							0
ADDITION 9							0
ADDITION 10							0
TOTALS			56,162	8,790	55,370	792	0
				NEW GROSS SQL	IARE FEET	64,160	